JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
42"(L) x 1-1/2”(H) x 4”(D)
Ideal for under cabinet, display cases, or in low-profile areas. UCA
offers low heat, easy installation, environmentally friendly and
maintenance free for many years.
• Working Voltage: 120V (Internal Driver)
• Wattage: 20 W
• Efficacy: 55 LM/W
• Lens: Tempered glass lens
• Total lumens: 1100 LM
• Adjustable color temperature(2700K/3000K/4000K)
• Color rendering index: 84
• Linkable
• 1/2” KOs  for hardwiring installation (multiple on top and
back)
• Built-in LED driver
• 22– gauge sheet metal housing, white/bronze enamel fin-
ish, painted after fabrication
• Very low, 1” profile, only 3-1/2” wide
• Tempered glass lens for easy cleaning inside frosted to
reduce LED imaging
• 120V with plug and hardwire option included
• Color packaging with hanging tab
• 3/8” flex connector and mounting screws included
• Includes 6’ power cord with plug and (1) 8” interconnect
cable
• Key-holed mounting slots in housing simplify installation
 5 years
MODEL WATTS VOLTAGE LUMENS COLOR TEMP
UCA-33-WHT 20W 120V 1100 LM  2700K/3000K/4000K
UCA-33-BRZ 20W 120V 1100 LM  2700K/3000K/4000K
Re
v.
 2
01
7-
11
-0
3
WESTGATE MFG., INC.  2462 E 28th St., Vernon, CA 90058 • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252
UCA-42-WHT
UCA-42-BRZ
6’ Power Cord
8’ interconnect cable
End-to-End connector
Mounting screws
1/2” KOs
Cable Connector Included
On/Off Switch with
100%/50% Dimming
Color Temp. Switch:
27000K/3000K/4000K